A company of the REITZ Group
THE RIGHT AIR AT ANY TIME
WITH US IT’S ALWAYS A BREEZE
REITZ SCHWEIZ comparison of MKV/TKV and MKV/TKV 2015
2
Contents
Areas of application ................................................................................................................................. 3
With optimised efficiency for the smaller motor ....................................................................................... 3

Type selection
MKV/TKV pressure series
Old type Model Model designation
Pressure
increase
Δpt daPa
Volume flow
m3/min.
Power
requirements
kW
Motor output
kW
Rated speed
rpm
Frequency
Hz
MKV-006-V MKV 006-000218-00 62 2,16 0,17 0,37 1740 60
MKV-008-V MKV 006-000418-00 65 3,84 0,17 0,37 1740 60
MKV-010-V MKV 009-000718-00 91 6,72 0,26 0,55 1740 60
MKV-012-V MKV 009-001218-00 91 12 0,36 0,75 1740 60
MKV-016-V MKV 011-002218-00 115 21,6 0,71 1,50 1740 60
MKV-020-V MKV 011-003018-00 115 30 0,95 1,50 1740 60
MKV-006-R MKV 006-000218-01 58 1,68 0,17 0,25 1740 60
MKV-008-R MKV 006-000318-00 58 3 0,17 0,25 1740 60
MKV-010-R MKV 007-000518-00 72 4,8 0,17 0,25 1740 60
MKV-012-R MKV 007-000818-00 72 7,8 0,19 0,25 1740 60
MKV-016-R MKV 009-001418-00 86 14,4 0,34 0,55 1740 60
MKV-020-R MKV 008-001918-00 81 19,2 0,45 0,55 1740 60
MKV025/425-R MKV 009-003018-00 91 30 0,86 1,10 1740 60
MKV025/450-R MKV 010-003818-00 101 38,4 1,03 1,50 1740 60
MKV025/500-R MKV 014-004218-00 144 42 1,71 2,20 1740 60
TKV-006 TKV 005-000218-00 48 1,8 0,09 0,18 1740 60